ALBANY LEADERSHIP
-~

‘ A 6-12 Academy of Excellence

Albany Leadership Charter School for Girls

Monthly Accountability Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Tuesday July 18, 2023 at 8:30 AM EDT

Accountability Committee Meeting Tuesday
July 18 8:30 am

https://albanyleadershipcharterhighschoolforgirls.my.webex.com/albanyleadershipcharterhighschoolforgirls.my/j.php?
MTID=ma835b3deb264273e23adb2002da206a7

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
l. Opening Items 8:30 AM
A. Record Attendance 1m
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve Elizabeth Robertson 1m
Minutes

Approve minutes for Monthly Accountability Committee Meeting on May 16, 2023
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Accountability

A. Accountability Report

B. Enroliment Projections

Other Business

Survey updates

A. Updates on the surveys

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote
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Presenter

Carina Cook

Carina Cook

Carina Cook

Time

8:32 AM

45 m

10m

9:27 AM

10m

9:37 AM
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