

## Albany Leadership Charter School for Girls

## **Monthly Accountability Committee Meeting**

Date	and .	<b>F</b> ime								
	Date and Time Tuesday July 18, 2023 at 8:30 AM EDT									
	untab 18 8:3	ility Committee Meeting Tuesd 0 am	ay							
		inyleadershipcharterhighschoo 335b3deb264273e23adb2002d	· ·	com/albanyleaders	hipcharterhighschoolforgi	rls.my/j.php?				
Ageı	nda			Purpose	Presenter	Time				
				r ui pose	Fiesentei	Tillie				
I.	Ор	ening Items				8:30 AM				
	A.	Record Attendance				1 m				
	B.	Call the Meeting to Order								
	C.	Approve Minutes		Approve Minutes	Elizabeth Robertson	1 m				
		Approve minutes for Monthly Accountability Committee Meeting on May 16, 2023								

			Purpose	Presenter	Time			
II.	Acc	countability			8:32 AM			
	A.	Accountability Report	Discuss	Carina Cook	45 m			
	В.	Enrollment Projections	Discuss	Carina Cook	10 m			
III.	Other Business							
IV.	Sur	vey updates			9:27 AM			
	A.	Updates on the surveys	Discuss	Carina Cook	10 m			
V.	Clo	sing Items			9:37 AM			
	A.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote					